POSICION

10

11

12

13

JUGADOR

Maria Jose Marin Negrete

Luana Valero Moyano

Cristina Alvarez Murillo

Gabriela Torres Lopez

Valeria Rubio Fayad

Sofia Giron Diaz

Daniela Paez Rodriguez

Luciana Medina Ramos

Maria Jose Cardona Estrada

Vanessa Maria Ramirez Gomez

Isabella Rangel Arroyo

Mariana Forero Martinez

Susana Botero Rendon
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PUNTOS PROMEDIO

8.880

7.787

6.532

6.110

6.007

5.868

5.768

5.540

5.083

5.007

4.866

4.718

4.641
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DIVISOR

10

13

12

15



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Gabriela Aya

Maria Paz Lopez Riascos

Mariana Beltran Rodriguez

Isabel Sofia Cabrera Mendez

Mia Wilches Slebi

Gabriela Manrique Chavarro

Hanna Nawal Hauchar Millan

Silvana Giraldo Benito

Emma Jaramillo Mejia

Paula Isabella Torres Higuera

Silvana Hernandez Ruiz

Isabella Farias Barrera

Isabella Lizarazo Sanabria

Isabella Gomez Garzon
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4.446

4.307

4.182

4.158

4.066

4.066

3.956

3.869

3.831

3.739

3.629

3.593

3.585

3.584



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Laura Sofia Espinosa Gonzalez

Isabella Camargo Pedraza

Mariangel Guerrero Torres

Julieta Gonzalez Fruchtnis

Sofia Araque Marquez

Sofia Martinez Parga

Mariana Bonilla Uribe

Maria Isabella Errichetto

Maria Jose Zafra Ruiz

Ana Mestre Vila

Ana Lucia Figueredo Fontecha

Ana Sofia Trujillo Diaz

Barbara Jimenez Garcia
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3.569

3.567

3.473

3.367

3.330

3.315

3.212

3.207

3.195

3.084

3.068

2.759

2.716
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42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Juveniles Damas
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Juanita Gomez Urquijo ( 3
Vive tu(%ub
Valentina Esquivel Bustos ® farul[ggﬁ

Isabella Almanza Gonzalez

Lucia Cortes Ortiz )
CAUJARAL

Elena Letartre Jaramillo o

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA

Miranda Estephania Cuevas Cardoso

Sofia Pombo Cediel @ Céng
Luana Vargas Ceron
Sara Sofia Hernandez Portilla
Leila EI Omari Herrera
Paulina Molteni Posada

Sara Lucia Pardo Navarro

Sara Juliana Duque Ruiz

Fabiana Barrero Campo
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2.649

2.565

2.557

2.550

2477

2.394

2.367

2.180

2.165

1.977

1.923

1.794

1.680

1.639
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55 Ana Maria Alvarado Rincon 1.621
56 Emma Gaitan Escruceria 1.599
57 Victoria Granados Agudelo 1.555
58 Gabriela Medaglia Patifio ﬁ 1.546
59 Maria Salome Trujillo Henao cuun oo 1.546
60 Tatiana Aimar Saenz Olivares :@: 1.520
61 Maria Lucia Vera Franklin CAU?R% 1.490
62 Juliana Cubillos Franky :g;a,,os 1.341
63 Manuela Posada Velasco 1.227
64 Sara Garcia Velandia S ma 1.096
65 Natalia Lecompte Velez CAU?RAL 1.096
66 Emilia Mutis Arteaga 1.070
67 Martina Ararat Cely 0.981

Direccion: Carrera 7 # 72A - 64 Int 26 | Teléfono: (57+1) 3107664 | Bogota - Colombia
www.federacioncolombianadegolf.com
Pagina 5 de 7



68

69

70

71

72

73
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Sara Rubio Quintero

Eliana Serrano Rodriguez

Luciana Moncaleano Rodriguez

Maria Gabriela Soto Nifo

°
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA

Emilia Quiroga Caro W auecampesve
Maria Arboleda Garcia i D
Abril Salazar Arroyo pee 1o artos

Mariana Rodriguez Chavez

Ana Sofia Gonzalez Rodriguez %
Maria Garcia Vasquez

Maria Paz Cardenas Murillo
Isabela Cuenca Rocha

Antonia Maria Pulido Espitia

Karen Sofia Quimbaya Mendez
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0.965

0.931

0.882

0.861

0.855

0.837

0.824

0.800

0.792

0.740

0.739

0.733

0.726

0.718
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Isabella Giraldo Garcia

Sofia Marin Villada

Luisa Alejandra Cardenas Ruidiaz
Valentina Rodriguez Valencia

Maria del Mar Duque Valencia

Isabela Hernandez Rodriguez Q

CAMFESTRE

Sara Violeta Silva Patifio )
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0.715

0.706

0.696

0.694

0.687

0.654

0.487



